
Medicaid CFC/MAPC/CO Provider Information 
Sessions 
 

New Provider Information Sessions and Application 
Assistance for Community First Choice, CPAS and the 
Community Options Waiver Programs. Provider staff 
will be available to describe the programs, assist with 
completing applications and to answer questions. 
Please download the application on the website 
before attending.* 

 

 

 
Wednesday, January 27, 2016 
9:30-12:00 
DHMH Room L3 

 

 
Wednesday, February 24, 2016 
9:30-12:00 
DHMH Room L3 

 

 
Wednesday, March 23, 2016 
9:30-12:00 
DHMH Room L3 

 

 
Wednesday, April 20, 2016 
9:30-12:00 
DHMH Room   L4 

 
Wednesday, May 25, 2016 
9:30-12:00 
DHMH Room L4 

 

 
Wednesday, June 22, 2016 
9:30-12:00 
DHMH Room L1 
 
 
*Note: To enroll as a Medicaid 
provider your agency or business 
must already have the required Office 
of Health Care Quality (OHCQ) 
license. These sessions provide 
information on OHCQ regulations and 
provide contact information for 
OHCQ. We do not provide OHCQ 
license application assistance.

 
Wednesday, July 27, 2016 
9:30-12:00 
DHMH Room L3 
 
Wednesday, August 31, 2016 
9:30-12:00 
DHMH Room L4 

 

 
Wednesday, September 28, 2016 
9:30-12:00 
DHMH Room L3 

 

 
Wednesday, October 26, 2016 
9:30-12::00 
DHMH Room L3 

 

 
Wednesday, November 23, 2016 
9:30-12:00 
DHMH Room L3 

 

 
Wednesday, December 14, 2016 
9:30-12:00 
DHMH Room L3 
  


